Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Brooks - (1158709) - Greenwich Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.28
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33.38
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Date

25/11/18
26/06/18
15/12/18
10/11/19
05/05/19
06/10/19
07/10/18
03/11/19
01/11/20
04/03/18
28/11117
24/09/17
01/11/16
18/09/16
03/07/16
01/05/16
03/11/15
28/11/15
04/10/15
20/09/15
03/01/15
14/06/15
04/11/14
21/09/14

Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet
Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships
Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2019
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019
Greenwich Royals Swimming Club

OO0JS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2017
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Greenwich Royals Club Championships
Greenwich Borough Swimming Champs
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Greenwich Royals Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Open

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Greenwich Royals Club Championships

Greenwich Boro Annual Swimming Champs

Venue

Medway Park LC
London
Basildon

The Eltham Centre
Medway Park
Gillingham
Bromley
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Bexleyheath
London
Bexleyheath
London
Eltham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
London
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Eltham

Eltham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gwich Royals 3

4
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 4
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 3

0
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 4
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 4
Gwich Royals 4
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 3
Gwich Royals 4
Gwich Royals 3

3

4
Gwich Royals 3

3

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
33.38
31.91
32.92
32.23
32.04
31.89
31.28
32.44
31.69
34.33
34.62
35.00
38.01
38.51
38.64
38.94
40.24
39.00
41.59
43.28
43.93
43.40
46.12

48.19
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Date

01/11/20
10/11/19
03/11/19
06/10/19
05/05/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
07/10/18
26/06/18
04/03/18
28111117
24/09/17
01/11/16
18/09/16
03/07/16
01/05/16
28/11/15
03/11/15
04/10/15
20/09/15
14/06/15
03/01/15
04/11/14
21/09/14

Meet

Greenwich Royals Swimming Club
Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2019
Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018
Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2018
OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Greenwich Royals Club Championships 2017
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Greenwich Royals Club Championships
Greenwich Borough Swimming Champs
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

Greenwich Royals Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Greenwich Royals Club Championships

Greenwich Boro Annual Swimming Champs

Venue

Eltham

The Eltham Centre
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Medway Park
Basildon
Medway Park LC
Bromley
London
Bexleyheath
London
Bexleyheath
London
Eltham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Gillingham
London
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Eltham

Eltham
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